
Corrida Noturna 5KM

Braga - 18/10/2024

5km Femininos | SUB-18 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 MARTYNA ZIELICSKA M 35 POL 0:20:47 

2 NOELIA HERRERO CANTAVELLA M 45 ESP 0:21:06 

3 ALBA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ M 35 ESP 0:21:20 

4 MÓNICA ARÁEZ GIMÉNEZ M 40 ESP 0:21:25 

5 GEIZIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA M 40 OTHERS 0:21:52 

6 SANDRA RODRIGUES M 50 POR 0:22:26 

7 SOFIA MONRROY GONZÁLEZ M 35 OTHERS 0:22:33 

8 KLAUDIA JODAOWSKA SEN POL 0:23:23 

9 CHALIGIO MARINE SEN IND 0:23:33 

10 ANA ACEVEDO GOMEZ M 35 ESP 0:23:53 

11 HELENA SILVA M 55 POR 0:24:26 

12 CAMILLE GILSON SEN FRA 0:25:51 

13 CAROLINA BELLO NUÑEZ M 35 ESP 0:26:10 

14 NEUS GALCERAN RODRIGUEZ M 40 ESP 0:27:30 

15 LOLA CORDÓN GONZÁLEZ M 50 ESP 0:28:27 

16 BEGOÑA BENSACH CUBEDO M 50 ESP 0:28:33 

17 Rosa Palazon Tudela SEN IND 0:29:47 

18 AMPARO ADELL ALBALAT M 45 IND 0:30:21 

5km Masculinos | SUB-18 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 MARCO GOMES M 45 POR 0:15:56 

2 EDUARDO CALDERAY SAAVEDRA M 35 ESP 0:16:23 

3 ISMAEL LAGO MONROY M 35 ESP 0:16:25 

4 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CÍVICOS HERNÁNDEZ M 35 ESP 0:16:27 

5 DANIEL HERRERO CABERO M 35 ESP 0:16:30 

6 ALBERTO VELASCO SERRANO SEN ESP 0:16:40 

7 LUIS GUILERA AGUSTIN SUB-23 ESP 0:16:48 

8 Patryk Ciezkowski SEN POL 0:16:54 

9 TOMASZ MUSIAA M 45 POL 0:16:57 

10 josue MORENO LIRA M 35 IND 0:17:01 

11 Francisco Flores M 45 ESP 0:17:09 

12 VINCENZO PEPE M 40 ITA 0:17:13 

13 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ M 35 ESP 0:17:18 

14 RUBEN MENA MARCOS M 40 ESP 0:17:24 

15 Pedro Patrocínio 2007 SUB-20 SVB 0:17:41 

16 MATEUSZ GABRYSZAK SEN POL 0:17:42 

17 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO SEN ESP 0:17:43 

18 IAGO LÓPEZ SOMOZA M 35 ESP 0:17:44 

19 TIAGO MARTINS SEN POR 0:17:45 

20 MOUSSA DARGHAL SEN ESP 0:17:50 

21 SÉRGIO BALÃO M 50 POR 0:17:54 

22 JAUME PUJOL LLORDÉS M 45 ESP 0:18:00 

23 SANTIAGO DEL VALLE RODRÍGUEZ SEN ESP 0:18:04 

24 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ M 40 IND 0:18:40 

25 JOSEP BORGES SOLÀ M 55 ESP 0:18:42 

26 Sergio Gonzalez SEN ESP 0:19:05 

27 MANUEL ROMERO VILLAR M 45 ESP 0:19:10 

28 MOHAMED EL IDRISSI EL IDRISSI M 45 ESP 0:19:15 

29 MANEL GARCIA VALLEJO M 55 ESP 0:19:20 

30 DAVID GONÇALVES M 40 POR 0:19:28 

31 MIGUEL ANGEL BARBA PEDRO M 50 ESP 0:19:35 

32 Javier Magarenos M 40 ESP 0:19:36 

33 LUIS ENRIQUE GARCIA ZANCA SEN ESP 0:19:39 

34 DANIEL MARÍN QUIÑONERO SEN ESP 0:19:42 

34 ALTAIR PARRAS M 35 ESP 0:19:42 

36 IVÁN PÉREZ PITA SEN ESP 0:19:47 

36 JESÚS AMADEO DÍEZ ASÓN M 55 ESP 0:19:47 

38 RAFAA WRÓBEL M 35 POL 0:19:55 

39 JUAN PABLO ROMERO JIMENEZ M 50 ESP 0:20:08 

40 DANIEL ALEO PEREZ M 45 ESP 0:20:21 

41 ADRIA SERRA ARIÑO M 35 ESP 0:20:34 

42 SANTIAGO HERVÁS MORALES M 45 ESP 0:20:44 

43 PRZEMYSLAW SMODEREK M 35 POL 0:20:59 

44 EDGAR BOADA HIDALGO SEN ESP 0:21:01 

45 ADRIAN ANOWSKI SEN IND 0:21:10 

46 ENRIK SUAREZ DEL BAÑO M 45 ESP 0:21:24 

47 ANTÔNIO OLIVEIRA M 45 POR 0:21:37 

48 PABLO RUIZ DE LOIZAGA SEN ESP 0:22:24 

49 JOSÉ DANIEL REINOSO ROJO M 55 ESP 0:22:27 

50 FRANCO PAOLONI CURRA M 35 ESP 0:22:54 

51 ASIER CABREJAS GONZALEZ SEN ESP 0:23:16 

52 ALBERTO BERNABÉU M 40 ESP 0:23:47 

53 JORDI MONREAL M 55 ESP 0:26:12 

54 LUIS RAMÓN CANDO RODRÍGUEZ M 65 ESP 0:26:15 

European Police & Fire Games - Women's 5k | MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 MARTYNA ZIELICSKA M 35 POL 0:20:47 

2 NOELIA HERRERO CANTAVELLA M 45 ESP 0:21:06 

3 ALBA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ M 35 ESP 0:21:20 

4 MÓNICA ARÁEZ GIMÉNEZ M 40 ESP 0:21:25 

5 GEIZIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA M 40 OTHERS 0:21:52 

6 SANDRA RODRIGUES M 50 POR 0:22:26 

7 SOFIA MONRROY GONZÁLEZ M 35 OTHERS 0:22:33 

8 KLAUDIA JODAOWSKA SEN POL 0:23:23 

9 CHALIGIO MARINE SEN IND 0:23:33 

10 ANA ACEVEDO GOMEZ M 35 ESP 0:23:53 

11 HELENA SILVA M 55 POR 0:24:26 

12 CAMILLE GILSON SEN FRA 0:25:51 

13 CAROLINA BELLO NUÑEZ M 35 ESP 0:26:10 

14 NEUS GALCERAN RODRIGUEZ M 40 ESP 0:27:30 

15 LOLA CORDÓN GONZÁLEZ M 50 ESP 0:28:27 

16 BEGOÑA BENSACH CUBEDO M 50 ESP 0:28:33 

European Police & Fire Games - Men's 5k | MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 MARCO GOMES M 45 POR 0:15:56 

2 EDUARDO CALDERAY SAAVEDRA M 35 ESP 0:16:23 

3 ISMAEL LAGO MONROY M 35 ESP 0:16:25 

4 FRANCISCO JOSÉ CÍVICOS HERNÁNDEZ M 35 ESP 0:16:27 

5 DANIEL HERRERO CABERO M 35 ESP 0:16:30 

6 ALBERTO VELASCO SERRANO SEN ESP 0:16:40 

7 LUIS GUILERA AGUSTIN SUB-23 ESP 0:16:48 

8 Patryk Ciezkowski ND POL 0:16:54 

9 TOMASZ MUSIAA M 45 POL 0:16:57 

10 Francisco Flores ND ESP 0:17:09 

11 VINCENZO PEPE M 40 ITA 0:17:13 

12 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ M 35 ESP 0:17:18 

13 RUBEN MENA MARCOS M 40 ESP 0:17:24 

14 MATEUSZ GABRYSZAK SEN POL 0:17:42 
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15 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO SEN ESP 0:17:43 

16 IAGO LÓPEZ SOMOZA M 35 ESP 0:17:44 

17 TIAGO MARTINS SEN POR 0:17:45 

18 MOUSSA DARGHAL SEN ESP 0:17:50 

19 SÉRGIO BALÃO M 50 POR 0:17:54 

20 JAUME PUJOL LLORDÉS M 45 ESP 0:18:00 

21 SANTIAGO DEL VALLE RODRÍGUEZ SEN ESP 0:18:04 

22 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ M 40 IND 0:18:40 

23 JOSEP BORGES SOLÀ M 55 ESP 0:18:42 

24 Sergio Gonzalez ND ESP 0:19:05 

25 MANUEL ROMERO VILLAR M 45 ESP 0:19:10 

26 MOHAMED EL IDRISSI EL IDRISSI M 45 ESP 0:19:15 

27 MANEL GARCIA VALLEJO M 55 ESP 0:19:20 

28 DAVID GONÇALVES M 40 POR 0:19:28 

29 MIGUEL ANGEL BARBA PEDRO M 50 ESP 0:19:35 

30 Javier Magarenos ND ESP 0:19:36 

31 LUIS ENRIQUE GARCIA ZANCA SEN ESP 0:19:39 

32 ALTAIR PARRAS M 35 ESP 0:19:42 

33 DANIEL MARÍN QUIÑONERO SEN ESP 0:19:42 

34 JESÚS AMADEO DÍEZ ASÓN M 55 ESP 0:19:47 

35 IVÁN PÉREZ PITA SEN ESP 0:19:47 

36 RAFAA WRÓBEL M 35 POL 0:19:55 

37 JUAN PABLO ROMERO JIMENEZ M 50 ESP 0:20:08 

38 DANIEL ALEO PEREZ M 45 ESP 0:20:21 

39 ADRIA SERRA ARIÑO M 35 ESP 0:20:34 

40 SANTIAGO HERVÁS MORALES M 45 ESP 0:20:44 

41 PRZEMYSLAW SMODEREK M 35 POL 0:20:59 

42 EDGAR BOADA HIDALGO SEN ESP 0:21:01 

43 ADRIAN ANOWSKI SEN IND 0:21:10 

44 ENRIK SUAREZ DEL BAÑO M 45 ESP 0:21:24 

45 ANTÔNIO OLIVEIRA M 45 POR 0:21:37 

46 PABLO RUIZ DE LOIZAGA SEN ESP 0:22:24 

47 JOSÉ DANIEL REINOSO ROJO M 55 ESP 0:22:27 

48 FRANCO PAOLONI CURRA M 35 ESP 0:22:54 

49 ASIER CABREJAS GONZALEZ SEN ESP 0:23:16 

50 ALBERTO BERNABÉU M 40 ESP 0:23:47 

51 JORDI MONREAL M 55 ESP 0:26:12 

52 LUIS RAMÓN CANDO RODRÍGUEZ M 65 ESP 0:26:15 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-20 1 0 1 1 0 1

_NaoFederado - - 71 - - 139
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação
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